VOUT
VDD
VREF
4~5mV
+
+
-
-

5 4
1 2 3
SOT-25
(TOP VIEW)
LX VSS
CE VDD N/C
ILC6391CP
VSS LX
SOT-89-5
(TOP VIEW)
5 4
1 2 3
N/C VOUT CE
Block Diagram
Pin-Package Configurations
ILC6390CM-25 2.5V ± 2.5%
ILC6390CM-33 3.3V ± 2.5%
ILC6390CM-50 5.0V ± 2.5%
ILC6391CM-25 3.3V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
ILC6391CM-33 3.3V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
ILC6391CM-50 5.0V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
ILC6390CP-25 2.5V ± 2.5%
ILC6390CP-33 3.3V ± 2.5%
ILC6390CP-50 5.0V ± 2.5%
ILC6391CP-25 3.3V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
ILC6391CP-33 3.3V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
ILC6391CP-50 5.0V ± 2.5% driving external transistor
 *  Standard product offering comes in tape & reel, quantity 3000 per
reel, orientation right for SOT-25, quantity 1000 per reel orientation
right for SOT-89.
General Description Features